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Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Ryser Deborah 99 GETU Brügg 9.45 9.45 9.65 9.40 37.95 G 

2 Bortignon Valeria 99 Gym Center Emme 9.25 9.10 9.35 9.25 36.95 S 

3 Friedrich Michelle 00 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.00 9.45 9.15 36.90 B 

4 Bürgi Rachèle 01 TV Wolfwil 9.50 9.10 8.80 9.25 36.65 * 

5 Rüttimann Nathalie 00 Gym Center Emme 9.45 8.60 9.10 9.40 36.55 * 

6 Micheloud Méline 00 Uvrier-Sports 9.00 9.05 9.10 9.40 36.55 * 

7 Wey Leanna 98 GETU Brügg 9.05 9.15 9.05 9.20 36.45 * 

8 De Lorenzo Sabrina 98 GETU Melchnau 9.40 8.90 9.30 8.80 36.40 * 

9 Claret Larissa 01 Team agrès Vouvry 9.40 9.00 8.85 9.15 36.40 * 

10 Gfeller Estelle 02 GETU Meiringen 9.10 8.80 9.60 8.85 36.35 * 

11 Hostettler Nadine 00 BTV Bern 8.95 9.15 9.00 9.25 36.35 * 

12 Imhof Jasmin 99 GETU Obwalden 9.45 9.00 9.00 8.80 36.25 * 

13 Fankhauser Selina 97 GETU Brügg 9.30 8.95 9.20 8.75 36.20 * 

14 Panchard Aurélie 99 Uvrier-Sports 9.15 8.90 9.00 9.15 36.20 * 

15 Schürch Katja 98 TV Belp 9.05 9.10 8.60 9.40 36.15 * 

16 Schürch Bess 97 BTV Bern 9.30 9.40 9.40 8.00 36.10 * 

17 Kipfer Stéphanie 97 BTV Bern 9.50 8.55 8.95 9.00 36.00 * 

18 Gay Elodie 99 Uvrier-Sports 8.85 8.80 9.15 9.20 36.00 * 

19 Dimmler Kaya 02 BTV Luzern 8.75 9.20 9.05 8.85 35.85 * 

20 Bösiger Sina 02 TV Wolfwil 9.05 8.75 9.10 8.95 35.85 * 

21 Fankhauser Janelle 00 GETU Brügg 9.25 8.85 9.15 8.45 35.70 * 

22 Schröder Carolina 99 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.45 8.85 8.85 9.50 35.65 * 

23 Matti Corinne 98 TV Zweisimmen 9.05 8.75 8.70 9.05 35.55 * 

24 Hulliger Lara 92 Gym Center Emme 9.05 8.75 8.90 8.80 35.50 * 

25 Riebli Yvana 00 GETU Obwalden 9.05 8.80 8.90 8.75 35.50 * 

26 Wallau Alina 98 BTV Bern 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.85 35.45 * 

27 Kilchenmann Nadja 98 TV Kirchberg BE 8.35 8.75 9.45 8.85 35.40 * 

28 Fankhauser Céline 98 BTV Bern 8.90 8.30 8.90 9.30 35.40 * 

29 Egger Chiara 00 Gym Center Emme 9.00 8.55 9.25 8.60 35.40 * 

30 Fankhauser Damaris 96 BTV Bern 9.20 8.60 8.55 8.95 35.30 * 

31 Mäder Carole 96 TV Stettlen 9.45 8.65 8.05 9.05 35.20 * 

32 Gygax Nina 00 Gym Center Emme 9.15 8.90 8.85 8.30 35.20 * 

33 Michel Sari 01 GETU Obwalden 9.20 8.45 8.65 8.85 35.15 * 

34 Schneider Noemi 01 BTV Bern 9.00 8.50 9.15 8.50 35.15 * 

35 Mittaz Margaux 99 Ardon 8.60 9.25 8.45 8.80 35.10 * 

36 Dubach Maria 99 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.75 8.30 8.90 9.15 35.10 * 

37 Lengacher Tamara 98 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.50 8.95 9.00 8.65 35.10 * 

38 Reinert Léonie 99 Sierre GYM 8.65 8.95 8.90 8.45 34.95  

39 Schlatter Tabea 96 TV Lyss 8.75 9.00 8.85 8.30 34.90  

40 Jungi Zoé 98 TV Kallnach 8.80 8.75 8.85 8.50 34.90  

41 Eggenberg Anna Lena 96 TV Stettlen 8.60 8.75 9.35 7.95 34.65  

42 Riesen Leila 96 TV Zweisimmen 9.35 8.35 8.50 8.40 34.60  

43 Hefti Sibylle 94 TV Zweisimmen 9.05 8.65 8.25 8.60 34.55  

44 Luchsinger Julia 97 TV Frutigen 8.95 7.60 8.80 8.85 34.20  

45 Moser Marlen 02 BTV Bern 8.45 8.70 8.15 8.85 34.15  

46 Mangione Vanessa 00 BTV Bern 8.70 8.10 8.65 8.65 34.10  

47 Müller Dominique 95 TV Wohlen BE 9.15 8.40 8.05 8.25 33.85  

48 Odermatt Julia 01 GETU Obwalden 8.40 8.05 8.75 8.50 33.70  

49 Kunz Noemi 01 GETU Langenthal 8.85 8.75 7.80 8.20 33.60  

50 Ryser Jessica 00 GETU Brügg 8.15 7.90 8.40 9.10 33.55  

51 Zbinden Lara 98 TV Thun-Strätligen 7.90 8.20 8.80 8.40 33.30  

52 Trinkler Larissa 00 TV Wolfwil 9.10 8.60 8.30 7.10 33.10  

53 Kochsiek Christina 97 TV Zweisimmen 9.15 7.05 8.50 8.30 33.00  

54 Küpfer Lisa 96 TV Thun-Strätligen 7.95 8.20 8.85 8.00 33.00  

55 Omlin Tanja 99 GETU Obwalden 8.75 8.00 8.20 8.05 33.00  

56 Marx Lara 95 GETU Schwarzenburg 8.45 8.00 8.05 8.20 32.70  

57 Joost Charline 00 Ardon 8.45 7.70 8.40 8.00 32.55  
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Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

58 Michel Adrienne 99 GETU Brügg 8.35 7.30 8.30 8.25 32.20  

59 Beck Selina 00 TV Kirchberg BE 8.75 8.10 8.50 6.80 32.15  

60 Kilchhofer Stefanie 96 GETU Brügg 8.50 7.75 7.45 8.35 32.05  

61 Fuss Angela 97 GETU Heimberg 8.40 6.95 8.60 7.85 31.80  

62 Hinni Janina 98 TV Zweisimmen 8.50 7.45 7.95 7.75 31.65  

63 Leiggener Larissa 97 TV Kirchberg BE 8.10 8.20 8.35 6.70 31.35  

64 Albrecht Lola 99 Sierre GYM 8.10 7.95 7.15 8.15 31.35  

65 Mainardi Sinah 99 GETU Langenthal 8.55 7.95 7.80 6.75 31.05  

66 Fritz Elisabeth 97 FSG St-Imier 8.35 8.00 8.45 6.20 31.00  

67 Friedli Deborah 99 TV Orpund 8.90 8.55 0.00 8.80 26.25  

68 Hürlimann Carina 99 TV Kirchberg BE 8.50 0.00 8.85 7.75 25.10  

69 Erb Jasmin 00 TV Kirchberg BE 8.30 0.00 8.55 7.65 24.50  

70 Di Maria Rilana 99 TV Kirchberg BE 8.25 0.00 8.20 7.15 23.60  

 
 

Team Kategorie 6, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total  Total A 

1 Fankhauser Selina 97 GETU Brügg 9.30 8.95 9.20 8.75 36.20 110.60 * 

Fankhauser Janelle 00 9.25 8.85 9.15 8.45 35.70 

Ryser Deborah 99 9.45 9.45 9.65 9.40 37.95 

Wey Leanna 98 9.05 9.15 9.05 9.20 36.45 

Streichnote 35.70 

2 Bortignon Valeria 99 Gym Center Emme 1 9.25 9.10 9.35 9.25 36.95 109.35 * 

Friedrich Michelle 00 9.30 9.00 9.45 9.15 36.90 

Hulliger Lara 92 9.05 8.75 8.90 8.80 35.50 

3 Fankhauser Céline 98 BTV Bern 1 8.90 8.30 8.90 9.30 35.40 107.90 * 

Hostettler Nadine 00 8.95 9.15 9.00 9.25 36.35 

Schürch Bess 97 9.30 9.40 9.40 8.00 36.10 

Wallau Alina 98 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.85 35.45 

Streichnote 35.40 

4 Egger Chiara 00 Gym Center Emme 2 9.00 8.55 9.25 8.60 35.40 107.15  

Gygax Nina 00 9.15 8.90 8.85 8.30 35.20 

Rüttimann Nathalie 00 9.45 8.60 9.10 9.40 36.55 

5 Imhof Jasmin 99 GETU Obwalden 9.45 9.00 9.00 8.80 36.25 106.90  

Michel Sari 01 9.20 8.45 8.65 8.85 35.15 

Riebli Yvana 00 9.05 8.80 8.90 8.75 35.50 

6 Fankhauser Damaris 96 BTV Bern 2 9.20 8.60 8.55 8.95 35.30 106.45  

Kipfer Stéphanie 97 9.50 8.55 8.95 9.00 36.00 

Mangione Vanessa 00 8.70 8.10 8.65 8.65 34.10 

Schneider Noemi 01 9.00 8.50 9.15 8.50 35.15 

Streichnote 34.10 

7 Schröder Carolina 99 TV Thun-Strätligen 8.45 8.85 8.85 9.50 35.65 105.85  

Lengacher Tamara 98 8.50 8.95 9.00 8.65 35.10 

Küpfer Lisa 96 7.95 8.20 8.85 8.00 33.00 

Dubach Maria 99 8.75 8.30 8.90 9.15 35.10 

Streichnote 33.00 
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Kategorie 7, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE Total A 

1 Garibay Sandra 99 BTV Luzern 9.60 9.75 9.80 9.50 38.65 G 

2 Strässle Nicole 92 BTV Luzern 9.55 9.50 9.50 9.40 37.95 S 

3 Heiniger Julia 98 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.55 9.30 9.40 37.55 B 

4 Vincenci Jordane 96 TV Orpund 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.30 37.00 * 

5 Frochaux Axelle 98 Uvrier-Sports 9.30 8.80 9.50 9.15 36.75 * 

6 Mohler Silja 97 TV Weiningen 8.75 9.35 9.65 8.95 36.70 * 

7 Théodoloz Marie 95 Uvrier-Sports 8.95 9.40 9.20 9.10 36.65 * 

8 Imfeld Flavia 92 GETU Obwalden 8.85 9.45 9.10 9.00 36.40 * 

9 Grossenbacher Jasmin 91 TV Orpund 9.55 8.65 9.15 9.00 36.35 * 

10 Kauer Ramona 95 BTV Bern 9.25 8.65 9.00 9.20 36.10 * 

11 Rodriguez Iria 91 TV Lyss 8.65 9.10 9.50 8.80 36.05 * 

12 von Rotz Monika 93 GETU Obwalden 8.85 8.95 9.30 8.70 35.80 * 

13 Rentsch Carla 95 BTV Bern 8.95 9.25 8.45 9.10 35.75 * 

14 Pralong Audrey 97 Uvrier-Sports 9.45 8.70 9.05 8.40 35.60  

15 Gosteli Melissa 96 TV Orpund 9.25 8.35 9.15 8.80 35.55  

16 Grüter Alisha 97 BTV Luzern 8.85 7.50 9.70 9.05 35.10  

17 Vogt Anne-Cathrine 94 TV Kirchberg BE 9.05 9.00 8.80 8.25 35.10  

18 Jakob Rahel 98 TV Wolfwil 8.70 8.70 8.75 8.95 35.10  

19 Morard Marie 98 Uvrier-Sports 8.70 8.65 9.20 8.40 34.95  

20 Rentsch Vera 97 BTV Bern 9.30 8.15 9.10 8.35 34.90  

21 Ferrari Anja 99 TV Wolfwil 8.70 9.05 8.60 8.50 34.85  

22 Bohnet Emily 97 FSG Martigny-Octoduria 9.15 8.60 8.80 8.20 34.75  

23 Romanelli Alessia 97 TV Weiningen 8.05 8.65 8.80 8.95 34.45  

24 Rötheli Jennifer 95 GETU Obwalden 8.80 8.65 8.40 8.50 34.35  

25 Gerber Lisa 95 TV Frutigen 8.65 8.45 9.30 6.25 32.65  

26 Trüb Fiona 97 TV Weiningen 8.50 8.25 7.65 7.80 32.20  

 
 

Team Kategorie 7, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Garibay Sandra 99 BTV Luzern 9.60 9.75 9.80 9.50 38.65 111.70 * 

Strässle Nicole 92 9.55 9.50 9.50 9.40 37.95 

Grüter Alisha 97 8.85 7.50 9.70 9.05 35.10 

2 Frochaux Axelle 98 Uvrier-Sports 9.30 8.80 9.50 9.15 36.75 109.00 * 

Morard Marie 98 8.70 8.65 9.20 8.40 34.95 

Pralong Audrey 97 9.45 8.70 9.05 8.40 35.60 

Théodoloz Marie 95 8.95 9.40 9.20 9.10 36.65 

Streichnote 34.95 

3 Kauer Ramona 95 BTV Bern 9.25 8.65 9.00 9.20 36.10 106.75 * 

Rentsch Carla 95 8.95 9.25 8.45 9.10 35.75 

Rentsch Vera 97 9.30 8.15 9.10 8.35 34.90 

4 Imfeld Flavia 92 GETU Obwalden 8.85 9.45 9.10 9.00 36.40 106.55  

Rötheli Jennifer 95 8.80 8.65 8.40 8.50 34.35 

von Rotz Monika 93 8.85 8.95 9.30 8.70 35.80 
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Kategorie 5, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Hofstetter Jaron 99 TV Belp 9.00 9.30 9.05 9.00 9.25 45.60 G 

2 Neuenschwander 
Sascha 

02 TV Belp 9.25 9.20 8.90 8.90 9.30 45.55 S 

3 Steiner Rafael 00 TV Kirchberg BE 8.85 8.85 9.05 9.00 9.45 45.20 B 

4 Rickli Andrin 03 TV Belp 9.30 9.15 8.80 8.80 8.75 44.80 * 

5 Zingg Stefan 01 TV Kirchberg BE 7.95 8.60 8.90 9.30 9.60 44.35 * 

6 Roux Noah 01 Uvrier-Sports 9.15 8.85 9.10 8.40 8.85 44.35 * 

7 Geistlich Basil 00 TV Weiningen 8.65 8.70 8.90 8.55 9.20 44.00 * 

8 Matti Fabio 98 GETU Spiez-
Einigen 

8.50 9.25 8.95 8.40 8.40 43.50 * 

9 Christen Julian 01 TV Orpund 8.75 8.40 9.10 8.05 9.00 43.30  

10 Zimmermann Andrj 99 TV Aarberg 7.85 8.40 9.10 8.70 9.00 43.05  

11 Schrott Yao 99 TV Orpund 8.35 8.75 9.00 7.70 8.70 42.50  

12 Zürcher Mario 98 TV Frutigen 8.65 8.40 8.50 8.20 8.70 42.45  

13 Molina Sanson 97 TV Orpund 7.75 8.40 8.80 8.45 8.65 42.05  

14 Marti Diego 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.50 8.20 8.45 7.95 8.35 41.45  

15 Wiedmer Marcel 99 GETU Spiez-Einigen 8.50 8.35 8.85 7.35 8.05 41.10  

16 Blum Patrick 01 STV Roggliswil 6.80 6.65 7.45 7.25 8.10 36.25  
 

Kategorie 6, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Hirt Lorenz 99 TV Lyss 9.25 9.45 9.50 9.30 9.45 46.95 G 

2 De Graaf Wout 98 TV Zollikofen 9.40 9.25 9.45 8.40 9.70 46.20 S 

3 Antelmi Loris 94 TV Lyss 9.20 9.35 9.20 9.05 9.40 46.20 B 

4 Aegerter Patrick 98 TV Lyss 9.40 9.45 9.10 9.10 9.10 46.15 * 

5 Wey Manuel 95 GETU Brügg 9.15 8.90 9.50 8.95 9.35 45.85 * 

6 Müller Remo 98 TV Weiningen 9.30 8.75 9.10 9.10 9.35 45.60 * 

7 Stucki Daniel 99 TV Belp 8.95 9.55 8.60 8.80 9.50 45.40 * 

8 Brönnimann Damian 93 TV Belp 9.20 9.30 9.45 8.70 8.75 45.40 * 

9 Jungi Noël 96 TV Kallnach 9.05 8.95 8.85 9.00 9.10 44.95 * 

10 Mäder Lukas 94 TV Stettlen 9.05 9.05 9.00 8.70 8.90 44.70  

11 Schlatter Luca 96 TV Weiningen 9.10 9.35 9.00 8.75 8.25 44.45  

12 Tschamper Luca 99 TV Kirchberg BE 8.90 9.20 8.45 8.80 8.60 43.95  

13 Geiser Cyril 99 STV Roggliswil 8.70 7.70 9.10 8.00 9.30 42.80  

14 Fankhauser Christoph 96 BTV Bern 8.90 8.70 8.35 8.15 8.70 42.80  

15 Leibundgut Sven 99 STV Roggliswil 8.40 7.80 8.55 8.30 9.25 42.30  

16 Oppliger Nick 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.60 8.45 8.65 8.30 7.70 41.70  

17 Morf Julian 96 BTV Bern 7.80 7.65 8.10 7.25 8.30 39.10  

 

Kategorie 7, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Gasser Andreas 81 TV Belp 9.80 9.40 9.60 9.75 9.75 48.30 G 

2 Mumenthaler Patrick 96 TV Thun-Strätligen 9.85 9.50 9.60 9.55 9.70 48.20 S 

3 Schärer Christoph 80 TV Orpund 9.80 8.95 9.50 9.90 10.00 48.15 B 

4 Kindler Yannik 95 TV Kirchberg BE 9.75 9.20 9.20 9.45 9.50 47.10 * 

5 Ast Yanick 90 TV Leissigen 9.40 8.60 9.65 8.95 9.75 46.35 * 

6 Hodel Mika 97 TV Weiningen 8.60 8.75 9.55 9.10 9.50 45.50 * 

7 Gisler Stefan 90 TV Orpund 8.90 9.10 9.25 8.80 9.20 45.25  

8 Haddenbruch David 93 GETU Spiez-Einigen 9.00 9.10 9.30 8.30 9.40 45.10  

9 Burren Marcel 81 TV Belp 9.05 8.85 9.05 8.75 9.25 44.95  

10 Navarra Marco 89 TV Orpund 9.10 9.45 9.10 8.55 8.60 44.80  

11 Marty David 93 TV Innertkirchen 9.20 8.90 9.15 8.30 9.00 44.55  

12 Geiser Flavio 91 STV Roggliswil 8.15 7.40 8.95 7.30 8.00 39.80  
 


